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Po- Babar
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Dist- Kedrapara
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Gyan Ranjan Swain

S/o- Joginath Swain

At- Betaranjan 

po- Sagadabhanga

Via- Siko

Dist- Khordha

pin- 752038

Mob- 7008355014
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Patel

At- Kalinagar 

Po- Orient Colliery

Dist- Jharsuguda
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Dhruba Charan Sahu

S/o- Karnabira Sahu

At- Padampur

po- Rajborasambar

Via- Padampur

Dist- Bargarh

pin- 768036

Mob- 9556921925
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Draft Select List  for the post of  Sikshya Sahayaks (Notification No. 91 / SSD Dt. 11.01.2019)
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At- Sarsara
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Dist- Sundargarh
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S/o- Rushikesha Patel

At- Chhotbanga

Po- Badbanga
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Bilasini Bhoi

D/o- Premananda Bhoi

At- Khutulapali

Po- Raidihi
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Dist- Sundargarh
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Keshaba Chandra Patel

S/o- Kuber Chandra 
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At- Taparia

Po- Taparia
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Mob- 9668988589
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Sradhanjali Mahananda

D/o- Lukesh Chandra 

Mahananda

At- Sarandamal

Po- Sarandamal

Via- B.B Colony

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768211

Mob- 9178747512
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Sangita Sahu

W/o- Dhirendra Kumar 

Pruseth

At- Rupidihi

Po- Lankahuda

Via- Kirei

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

Mob- 9178867909
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Suraideep Hembram

S/o- Sabua Hemrom

At- Barajiani

Po- Bankati

Via- Bijalata

Dist- Mayurbhanj

Pin- 757048

Mob- 9178929377
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At- Jarangloi

Po- Jharangloi
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D/o- Krushna Sa

At- Chhend Basti

Po- chhend

Via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundaragarh

Pin- 769015
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Pratap Kumar Behera

S/o- Mukti Kanta 

Behera

At- Ola

po- Tesingha

Via- Manjuri Road

Dist- Bhadrak

Pin- 756121

Mob- 7008687225

Pratap Kumar Behera

S/o- Mukti Kanta Behera

At- Ola

po- Tesingha
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Dist- Bhadrak
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Ajay Patel 

S/o- Bikram Patel

At- Loisingh

Po- Loisingh

Via- Brajrajnagar

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768216

Mob- 9439661305

Ajay Patel 

S/o- Bikram Patel

At- Loisingh
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Suneli Oliva Ekka

D/o- Tairas Ekka

At- Dudukabahal

Po- Garvana

Via- Rajgangpur

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770017

Mob- 9777423763

Suneli Oliva Ekka

D/o- Tairas Ekka

At- Dudukabahal

Po- Garvana

Via- Rajgangpur
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D/o- Balunkeswar 

Sahoo

At- Dieselcolony

po- Bondamunda

via- BNDM

Dist- Sundargarh

pin- 770032

Mob- 7735965820

Subasini Sahoo
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po- Bondamunda

via- BNDM
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S/o- Jayaram Pradhan

At- Aleikera

Po- Aleikera

Gp- San Patrapali

Block- Tangarpali

Via- Rangadhipa
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Mob- 8328900149
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Subrat Kumar Patel

S/o- Santosh Kumar 

Patel

At- Kudabaga

Po- Kundukela

Via- Kundukela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

Mob- 8280105121

Subrat Kumar Patel

S/o- Santosh Kumar 

Patel

At- Kudabaga

Po- Kundukela

Via- Kundukela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770019

Mob- 8280105121
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Sarmistha Behera

W/o- Bitaya Kumar 

Parida

At- Bahadulapatna

Po- Bahugram

Via- Bahugram

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754200

Mob- 9437981168

Sarmistha Behera

W/o- Bitaya Kumar 

Parida

At- Bahadulapatna

Po- Bahugram

Via- Bahugram

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 754200
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Jharana Rout

W/o- Kamakshya 

Prasad Deb

At-Babusahi

Po- Deogarh

Via- Deogarh

Dist- Deogarh

Pin- 768108

Mob- 9777719861

Jharana Rout

W/o- Kamakshya 

Prasad Deb

At-Babusahi

Po- Deogarh
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Roji Pradhan

D/o- Lalindra Pradhan

At- Podmundi

Po- Jhargaon

Via- Zingnagar

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770017

Mob- 7683963083

Roji Pradhan

D/o- Lalindra Pradhan

At- Podmundi

Po- Jhargaon

Via- Zingnagar
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Tankadhar Naik

S/o- Lachhaman Naik

At- Dumerguda

po- Dumerguda

Via- Sosia

Dist- Kalahandi

Pin- 766029

Mob- 6371139418

Tankadhar Naik
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Gyana Ranjan Tripathy

S/o- Gouri Prasad 

Tripathy

At- Kaduapada

Po- Kaduapada

Via- Jagatsingpur

Dist- Jagatsinghpur 

Pin- 754106

Mob- 9438588797

Gyana Ranjan Tripathy

D/o- Gouri Prasad 

Tripathy

At- Kaduapada

Po- Kaduapada

Via- Jagatsingpur

Dist- Jagatsinghpur 

Pin- 754106

Mob- 9438588797
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Monalisha Nayak

H/o- Sakti Ranjan 

Bhuyan

At- Gopalpur

po- Gopalpur

Via-

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 753011

Mob- 9090280162

Monalisha Nayak

H/o- Sakti Ranjan 

Bhuyan

At- Gopalpur

po- Gopalpur

Via-

Dist- Cuttack

Pin- 753011

Mob- 9090280162
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Tushara Kanti Kaudi

D/o- Bimbadhar

At- Beheramal

Po- Dumabahal

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundaragarh

Pin- 770012

Mob- 7684814418

Tushara Kanti Kaudi

D/o- Bimbadhar

At- Beheramal

Po- Dumabahal

Via- Lephripara

Dist- Sundaragarh
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Dharmajyoti 

Suryanarayan Pradhan

S/o- Ananda Chandra 

Pradhan

At- Kankia 

Po- Gourangpur

Via- Ranpur

Dist- Nayagarh

Pin- 752026

Mob- 9777797846

Dharmajyoti 

Suryanarayan Pradhan

S/o- Ananda Chandra 

Pradhan

At- Kankia 

Po- Gourangpur

Via- Ranpur

Dist- Nayagarh
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Manjulata Nayak

W/o- Sanjaya Patel

At- Koilaga

Po- Loisingh

Via- Brajarainagar

Dist- Jharsuguda

Pin- 768216

Mob- 7008289803

Manjulata Nayak

W/o- Sanjaya Patel

At- Koilaga

Po- Loisingh

Via- Brajarainagar

Dist- Jharsuguda
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Pratap Kumar Nahak

S/o- Goura Hari Nahal

At- H. Burudi

po- H. Burudi

Via- Huma

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761027

Mob- 761027

Pratap Kumar Nahak

S/o- Goura Hari Nahal

At- H. Burudi

po- H. Burudi

Via- Huma

Dist- Ganjam

Pin- 761027
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Debasis Naik

S/o- Bhikari Charan 

Naik

At- Brahmanipali

po- Lankahuda

via- kirai

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770073

Mob- 9439105152

Debasis Naik

S/o- Bhikari Charan 
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via- kirai

Dist- Sundargarh
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Prangya Parimita Aich

W/o- Samir Kumar 

Swain

At- Q. No. B150

Po- Rourkela

Via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769007

Mob-9658661915

Prangya Parimita Aich

W/o- Samir Kumar 

Swain

At- Q. No. B150

Po- Rourkela

Via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769007

Mob-9658661915
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Priyanka Dash

D/o- Rajani Kanta Dash

At- Banibihar

Po- Khambeswari Patna

Via- Aska

Dist- Ganjam 

Pin- 701110
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Priyanka Dash

D/o- Rajani Kanta Dash

At- Rs.No-D/286, RKL

Po- Saktinagar

Via- Sector-1

Dist- Sundargarh 

Pin- 769014

Mob-
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Baikunthanath Kisan

S/o- Duryodhan Kisan

At- Sialikudar 

Po- Shihidia

Via- Khuntagaon

Dist- Sundargarh

pin- 770044

Mob- 7978321552

Baikunthanath Kisan
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N
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E
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41 55

1
1

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

8
9
7
1
0
5
0
7
9
IN

0
6

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Rabindra Kumar Biswal

S/o- Kirttan bihari 

Biswal

At- Sirigida

Po- Sirigida

Via- Sirigida

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758076

Mob- 8018259428

Rabindra Kumar Biswal

S/o- Kirttan bihari Biswal

At- Sirigida

Po- Sirigida

Via- Sirigida

Dist- Keonjhar

Pin- 758076

Mob- 8018259428

3
0

.0
6

.1
9

8
1

3
7

.0
6

.0
1

S
S

S
/7

4
0

/1
4

SEBC

PH 

100

%

M 750 358 47.73 1200 617 51.42 1400 973 69.50 168.65 P - II

42 8

3
1

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
7
3
3
9
7
5
IN

3
0

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

Bhiti Majhi

S/o- Harihar Majhi

At- Bijagarh

Po- Bandhbahal

via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

pin- 770015

Mob- 8456936376

Bhiti Majhi

S/o- Harihar Majhi

At- Bijagarh

Po- Bandhbahal

via- Balisankara

Dist- Sundargarh

pin- 770015

Mob- 8456936376

2
4

.0
4

.1
9

9
4

2
4

.0
8

.0
8

T
/1

8
9

8
/2

0
1

8

ST F 600 496 82.67 800 492 61.50 1700 1186 69.76 213.93 P - II

Required  

of valid 

Affidavit

43 13

0
2

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

E
O

9
5
8
8
8
8
0
9
9
IN

3
0

.0
1

.2
0

1
9

Gagan Kumar Sahu

S/o- Jubraj Sahu

At- Chandibhata

po- Chandibhata

via- Jharbandh

Dist- Bargarh

pin- 768028

Mob- 9078595308

Gagan Kumar Sahu

S/o- Jubraj Sahu

At- Chandibhata

po- Chandibhata

via- Jharbandh

Dist- Bargarh

pin- 768028

Mob- 9078595308

2
0

.0
7

.1
9

9
5

2
3

.0
5

.1
2

T
/1

5
8

0
/2

0
1

8

OBC M 600 415 69.17 4500 3150 70.00 2200 1694 77.00 216.17 P - II

Required of 

complete 

Mark sheet 

of 

Graduation
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0

1
9

E
O

8
9
2
7
1
7
9
1
9
IN

 

1
2

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Priya Singha

D/o- Sri Brijlal 

At-L/52, Phase-1

Po- Chend Colony

Via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769015

Mob- 8908220087

Priya Singha

D/o- Sri Brijlal 

At-L/52, Phase-1

Po- Chend Colony

Via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769015

Mob- 8908220087

0
8

.0
9

.1
9

8
9

2
9

.0
3

.2
4

A
P

P
E

R
IN

G

UR F 500 341 68.20 800 360 45.00 1000 715 71.50 184.70 -

Required  

OTET 

Cert., valid 

Affidevit &  

Regd. Card

45 46

1
1

.0
2
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0

1
9

E
O

4
2
2
1
8
9
1
1
4
IN

2
8

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

Sushree Sangita Jena

D/o- Kirtan Chandra 

Jena

At- Haripur

po- Haripur

Via- Brahmabarada

Dist- Jajpur

Pin- 755005

Mob- 9658251767

Sushree Sangita Jena

D/o- Kirtan Chandra 

Jena

At- Upper Balijodi

po- Sonaparbat

Via- Rourkela

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 769016

Mob- 8917554599

2
8

.0
6

.1
9

9
4

2
4

.0
6

.0
4

O
D

0
0

1
2

0
1

7
1

4
0

8
3

SEBC F 600 489 81.50 800 679 84.88 1700 1282 75.41 241.79 P - II

Required of 

valid 

Resident 

Certificate.
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46 49

1
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0

1
9

E
O

7
9
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3
7
5
6
2
6
IN

0
2

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Ananta Kumar Jena 

S/o- Jatindra Kumar 

Jena 

At-Janala 

Po- Brahmania

Via- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752011

Mob- 7978166163

Ananta Kumar Jena 

S/o- Jatindra Kumar 

Jena 

At-Janala 

Po- Brahmania

Via- Brahmagiri

Dist- Puri

Pin- 752011

Mob- 7978166163

2
5

.0
6

.1
9

9
3

2
5

.0
6

.0
7

C
/5

3
4

3
/2

0
1

5

SEBC M 600 447 74.50 800 730 91.25 0 0 79.15 244.90 P - II

Required of 

Affidavit & 

valid  

Res.cert., 

& valid 

Regd. card.

47 51

1
1

.0
2

.2
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9
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O
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7
IN

0
8

.0
2

.2
0

1
9

Itishree Parida

D/o- Hrushikesh Parida

At- Kansbahal

Po- Kansbahal

Via- 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

Mob- 9078070609

Itishree Parida

D/o- Hrushikesh Parida

At- Kansbahal

Po- Kansbahal

Via- 

Dist- Sundargarh

Pin- 770034

Mob- 9078070609

2
9

.0
9

.1
9

9
6

2
2

.0
3

.0
3

O
D

3
0

1
2

0
1

8
2
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4

UR F 600 448 74.67 800 482 60.25 1800 1317 73.17 208.08 P - II

Required of 

valid 

Affidavit.


